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Custom Function

abs(A ∗ (exp(−x/B) ∗ sin(C ∗ x/1000)/(C ∗ x/1000)))

SSR = 7.15e+02
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Parameter Value Uncertainty

A [start: 1.20e+03] 1.310e+03 8.546e+00

B [start: 2.00e+02] 1.099e+02 2.135e+00

C [start: 1.00e+01] 4.032e+00 6.176e-01

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2
×103

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

0

10

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

NOTE: Periods assumed to be decimal points despite user locale ru

http://curve.fit/LMfVTpie

